
[Ａ]
お名前 所属 １ ２ ３ ４

石沢 （ 荏原ＳＳＣ ）

中村 （ 荏原ＳＳＣ ）

村上 （ 湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

青木 （ 湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

井上 （ フリー ）

渡辺 （ フリー ）

（ ）

（ ）

[Ｂ] ※「DEF」は当時の残存資料の表記

お名前 所属 １ ２ ３ ４

石井 （ 湘南台ＰＳＴＧ ） DEF

井上 （ 湘南Ｉ ） 3-4
山田 （ 荏原ＳＳＣ ）

三上 （ 荏原ＳＳＣ ）

岩崎 （ 湘南ファミリーＲＣ ） DEF

新井 （ 湘南ファミリーＲＣ ） 4-3
（ ）

（ ）

[Ｃ] ※「DEF」は当時の残存資料の表記

お名前 所属 １ ２ ３ ４

谷 （ 湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

丸山 （ 湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

林 （ フリー ）

飯田 （ フリー ）

DEF （ ）

DEF （ ）

（ ）

（ ）

[Ｄ]
お名前 所属 １ ２ ３ ４

鈴木 （ 湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

瀬戸 （ 湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

粟根 （ フリー ）

圓崎 （ フリー ）

山本 （ 鵠沼ＴＣ ）

須藤 （ フリー ）

（ ）

（ ）

4

2

2-6

3

1

1

2

3

4

3

4

1

2

2-6

6-2
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6-2 6-21

2-6 2-6

6-22

3

5-6

6-5

8-4

4-8

4-6 4-6

1-6 6-4

6-1 6-4

4



[Ｅ]
お名前 所属 １ ２ ３ ４

磯部 （ 荏原ＳＳＣ ）

中川 （ 荏原ＳＳＣ ）

早川 （ フリー ）

執行 （ 湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

山口 （ 城南ＴＣ ）

渡辺 （ 城南ＴＣ ）

（ ）

（ ）

6-2

4

3 2-6 4-6

2 2-6 6-4

1 6-2
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お名前 所属

１ 岩崎 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

位 新井 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

３ ＢＹＥ （ ）

位 ＢＹＥ （ ） 6

２ 鈴木 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ） 1
位 瀬戸 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ） 6

２ 村上 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ） 4
位 青木 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ） 4

２ 林 （フリー ） 6
位 飯田 （フリー ） 2

２ 山田 （荏原ＳＳＣ ） 6
位 三上 （荏原ＳＳＣ ） 4

３ ＢＹＥ （ ） 6
位 ＢＹＥ （ ）

１ 石沢 （荏原ＳＳＣ ）

位 中村 （荏原ＳＳＣ ） 6

１ 粟根 （フリー ） 3
位 圓崎 （フリー ）

３ ＢＹＥ （ ）

位 ＢＹＥ （ ） 5

３ 井上 （フリー ） 6
位 渡辺 （フリー ） 2

１ 磯部 （荏原ＳＳＣ ） 6
位 中川 （荏原ＳＳＣ ） 6

２ 早川 （フリー ） 2
位 執行 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ） 6

３ 山本 （鵠沼ＴＣ ） 5
位 須藤 （フリー ） 6

３ 山口 （城南ＴＣ ） 5
位 渡辺 （城南ＴＣ ） 0

１ 谷 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ） 6
位 丸山 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）
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